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IRI - Iran
After 3 matches

Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC DR
TP

1 BARKHORDARI Saeid 3 1 24:07

2 HEIDARPOUR Mojtaba 3 3/5 60 2/2 0/1 1/2 1 1 2 1 2:00:30

4 MASAELI Milad 3 8/13 62 5/8 3/5 4 1 1 2:00:36

5 NOSRATI Shahoo 3 8/29 28 5/26 1/1 1/1 1/1 1 2 1 1:31:16

7 NOROUZINEZHAD GHAREHLOU Pouya 3 13/29 45 1/1 9/25 3/3 1 11 1 1 1 3:00:00

14 YOUSEFINEZJAD Amin 3 3/7 43 0/3 1/1 2/3 5 1 3 4 1:06:25

16 BABASAFARI RENANI Mohsen 3 1:42:18

17 KARAMIAN Mojtaba 3 6/7 86 6/7 1 2 1 1:39:53

20 KAZEMI NOUREDINVAND Amin 3 0/1 0 0/1 1 2 1 44:00

21 SHIRANI DASTJERDI Ali 3 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 1 55:47

22 NADRI Sajad 3 5/19 26 5/18 0/1 4 6 1:33:26

23 SIAVOSHISHAHENAYATI Mohammad 3 1 53:35

26 HENZAEI Mohsen 3 1/1 100 1/1 19:31

44 SADEGHI ASKARI Afshin 3 10/30 33 1/1 8/27 0/1 1/1 4 8 1 2:37:53

71 KARAMIAN Mohsen 3 1/1 100 1/1 1 30:43

Bench/Team 1 1

59/145 41 9/11 8/12 28/101 4/8 4/5 6/8 13 45 5 1 8 8Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 BARKHORDARI Saeid 3/19 16 1/2 50 2/2 100

16 BABASAFARI RENANI Mohsen 13/71 18 2/8 25 8/17 47 3/16 19

23 SIAVOSHISHAHENAYATI Mohammad 16/46 35 5/7 71 3/9 33 6/10 60 1/2 50 1/14 7

Totals 32/136 24 7/16 44 3/19 16 14/29 48 2/12 17 4/42 10 2/18 11

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 2 11 82

Wing Shots 8 4 12 67

9m Shots 28 34 12 10 17 101 28

7m Shots 4 2 1 1 N/A 8 50

Fast Breaks 4 1 5 80

Breakthroughs 6 2 8 75

Totals 59 45 13 11 17 145 41

Number of Attacks: 168, Scoring Efficiency: 35%

Played
PR SWE 19 - 34

PR ESP 23 - 37

PR SLO 17 - 33
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

1 BARKHORDARI S 2 HEIDARPOUR M

1/1 2/2

0/1

0/1

4 MASAELI M

0/1 1/1 1/3

2/2

1/1 3/4
1-Missed

5 NOSRATI S

2/3 1/1 1/1

1/5 0/1 0/3

0/1 3/3
3-Missed 2-Post 6-Blocked

7 NOROUZINEZHAD GHAR

3/3 1/1

1/2 1/4 0/3

3/5 3/4 1/2
3-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

14 YOUSEFINEZJAD A

1/1

1/1 0/2

1/2
1-Blocked

16 BABASAFARI RENANI

17 KARAMIAN M

2/3

1/1 2/2 1/1

20 KAZEMI NOUREDINVAN

1-Post

21 SHIRANI DASTJERDI

1/2

0/1

22 NADRI S

0/1 2/3

1/1 0/1

1/3 1/2 0/1
2-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

23 SIAVOSHISHAHENAYAT 26 HENZAEI M

1/1

44 SADEGHI ASKARI A

1/1 2/3

0/1 2/4

2/2 3/4
4-Missed 5-Post 6-Blocked

71 KARAMIAN M

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

8/11 4/4 8/13

7/14 2/7 2/14

8/13 6/8 14/20
13-Missed 11-Post 17-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

5/9
5/23

0/1

6/8

8/9 12/50

3/3
11/28

1/1
4/5

4/8

10/13
3/9

1/2

16/20

7/158/16

6/8
4/10

1/1
38/45

10/13

2/14 1/11 3/14

7/23 4/4 11/23

1/9 1/12 2/26

1 BARKHORDARI S

0/1 0/2 0/2

1/2 0/4

0/1 1/3 1/4

16 BABASAFARI RENANI

2/8 0/6 0/6

3/15 1/1 5/8

1/6 0/6 1/15

23 SIAVOSHISHAHENAYAT

0/5 1/3 3/6

3/6 3/3 6/11

0/2 0/3 0/7

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number PR Preliminary Round
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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